X1l International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint'
Riga, 31.10. - 1.11.2025

Event 32 Men, 4 x 50m Medley Open
01.11.2025 - 17:49 Startlist
Latvian record 1:42.54 Latvian record time standard 01.01.2025
Heat 1 of 2

2 Jelgavas SPS 2

3 Rezeknes BJSS 3
4 Rezeknes BJSS 2
5 Daugavpils SS 3
6 Liepajas KSS

7 Daugavpils SS 1

Heat 2 of 2

1 Daugavpils SS 2
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Rezeknes BJSS 1
SK Delfins
Jelgavas SPS 1
RSS Ridzene
Adazu BJSS
Valmieras SS

OO U WN

Jelgavas SPS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Daugavpils SS
Liepajas KSS
Daugavpils SS

Daugavpils SS
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Rezeknes BJSS
SK Delfins
Jelgavas SPS

RSS Ridzene
Adazu BJSS
Valmieras SS

2:02.32
1:56.40
2:00.92

1:51.16
1:47.14
1:45.65
1:44.50
1:45.33
1:46.43
1:50.63
1:54.82

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia

01.11.2025 17:59 - Page 1



