

XIII International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint'
Riga, 31.10. - 1.11.2025

Event 32	Men, 4 x 50m Medley	Open
01.11.2025 - 17:49		Startlist
Latvian record	1:42.54 Latvian record time standard	01.01.2025

Heat 1 of 2

2 Jelgavas SPS 2	Jelgavas SPS	NT
3 Rezeknes BJSS 3	Rezeknes BJSS	2:02.32
4 Rezeknes BJSS 2	Rezeknes BJSS	1:56.40
5 Daugavpils SS 3	Daugavpils SS	2:00.92
6 Liepajas KSS	Liepajas KSS	NT
7 Daugavpils SS 1	Daugavpils SS	NT

Heat 2 of 2

1 Daugavpils SS 2	Daugavpils SS	1:51.16
2 Ujumise Spordiklubi	Ujumise Spordiklubi	1:47.14
3 Rezeknes BJSS 1	Rezeknes BJSS	1:45.65
4 SK Delfins	SK Delfins	1:44.50
5 Jelgavas SPS 1	Jelgavas SPS	1:45.33
6 RSS Ridzene	RSS Ridzene	1:46.43
7 Adazu BJSS	Adazu BJSS	1:50.63
8 Valmieras SS	Valmieras SS	1:54.82